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1

Ms. Santosh Choudhary, Asstt. 
CGCA
Phone No. 011-26501907
Email 
Id:santosh.choudhary90@gov.i
n

Shri Taranjeet Singh, Dy. CGCA
Phone No. 011-26501907
Email Id: dycgcabait-dot@gov.in 

BA&IT section

2
Shri Jayanta Chowdhury, AO
Phone No. 011-23746723
Email Id:jayanta.ch60@gov.in

Shri Arvind Prakash Xaxa, 
Dy.CGCA
Phone No: 011-26501132 
Email Id: apxaxa@gmail.com

Admin section

3

Ms.Christeena Joy, Asstt. 
CGCA
Phone No. 011-40523986
Email Id:assttcgcarev-
dot@gov.in

Ms. Pratima Singh, Dy. CGCA
Phone No. 011-40523986
Email Id: pratima.singh88@gov.in

Revenue section

4
Ms. Barnalli Bhattacharjee, AO
Phone No.011-43035848
Email Id: ia-dot@gov.in

Shri Ravi Prakash Yadav, Dy. 
CGCA
Phone No. 011-43035848
Email Id: dycgcaia-dot@gov.in

IA section

5
Shri R Vijaykumar, AO
Phone No. 03192-231650
Email Id: dyccaan.and@nic.in

Shri K Gowthami Balashri, Jt.CCA
Phone No.03192-241372
Email Id: jtccaan.and@nic.in

CCA A&N

6

Ms.Sandhya Sameera Mekala, 
Jt.CCA
Phone No. 0866-2484037
Email Id: 
sandhya.sameera@gov.in

Shri S Tarachand, CCA
Phone No. 0866-2484027
Email Id: cca-ap@nic.in

CCA A.P.

7
Shri Tikendrajit Konwar, ACCA
Phone No. 0361-2734685
Email Id: tiken.67@gov.in

Ms. Lopamudra Mohanty, CCA
Phone No. 0361-2734685
Email Id: lopamudra.m@nic.in

CCA Assam

8

Shri Alok Kumar Pandey, 
Dy.CCA 
Phone No. 0612-2213123
Email Id: 
alok.pandey923@gov.in

Shri Rajeev Kumar, CCA
Phone No. 0612-2223508
Email Id: cca-bih@nic.in

CCA Bihar

9
Ms. Neeru,Jt.CCA
Phone No. 0771-2472120
Email Id: neeru.toora@gov.in

Shri Harbir Govind Singh Dhakad, 
CCA
Phone No. 0771-2472110 
Emai Id: cca.mp-dot@gov.in

CCA Chattisgarh
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10
Shri Ram Prakash, AO
Phone No. 011-25755455
Email Id: ram.733714@gov.in

Shri Uday Bhan Tiwari, CCA
Phone No.011-25755455
Email Id: udaybhan.tiwari@gov.in

Pr. CCA Delhi

11

Shri Gunjan Bharti Mishra, 
Jt.CCA
Phone No. 079-25501453
Email Id: 
gunjan.mishra87@gov.in

Shri Vijay Kumar, CCA
Phone No. 079-25500886
Email Id: cca.guj-dot@gov.in

CCA Gujarat

12

Shri Mayank Negi, ACCA
Phone No. 0177-2627685
Email Id: cca-telecom-
hp@nic.in

Ms. Shilpi Sinha, CCA
Phone No. 0177-2629500
Email Id: cca-telecom-hp@nic.in

CCA H.P.

13

Shri Pawan Kumar Goyal, 
Dy.CCA
Phone No. 0171-2600825
Email Id: pk.goyal64@gov.in

Shri Manish Kumar Gupta, 
Jt.CCA
Phone No. 0171-2600825
Email Id: jtcca.hr-dot@gov.in

CCA Haryana

14

Shri Bilawal Shafiq Choudhary, 
Jt.CCA
Phone No. 0191-2477281
Email Id: bilawal.shafiq@gov.in

Shri Vijay Kumar, CCA
Phone No. 0191-2477280
Email Id: ccajk@nic.in

CCA J&K

15

Shri Abhilash P, Jt. CCA
Phone No. 0651-2211310
Email Id: 
abhilashp.g061701@gov.in

Shri Dipankar Mahato, CCA
Phone No. 0651-2211310
Email Id: dipankar.m@gov.in

CCA Jharkhand

16
Shri Sunil George, Jt.CCA
Phone No. 080-22206488
Email Id: jtcca2.ka-dot@nic.in

Shri Ajay Kumar, CCA
Phone No. 080-22206488
Email Id: cca.ka-dot@nic.in

CCA Karnataka

17

Ms. Vaishnavi D, Jt.CCA
Phone No. 0471-2302351
Email Id: 
jtccatrivandrum@nic.in

Shri A Ranganath Shyam, CCA
Phone No. 0471-2304700
Email Id: ccatrivandram@nic.in

CCA Kerala

18

Shri Vivek Drolia, Jt.CCA
Phone No. 033-22138501
Email Id: 
cca@ccakolkata.gov.in

Shri Dalzakam Valte, CCA
Phone No. 033-22314151
Email Id: cca@ccakolkata.gov.in

Pr. CCA Kolkata

19

Shri Chet Ram Meena, ACCA
Phone No. 0755-2559313
Email ID: 
chetram.meena88@gov.in

Shri Hari Govind Singh Dhakad, 
CCA
Phone No. 0755-2765466
Email Id: cca.mp-dot@nic.in

CCA M.P.
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20

Ms. Shshank Bhardwaj, Jt. 
CCA
Phone No. 022-26612560
Email Id: 
shshank.bhardwaj@gov.in

Ms. Vibha Govil Mishra, CCA
Phone No. 022-26608736
Email Id: vibhag.mishra@nic.in

CCA Maharashtra

21

Shri Mali Ramraja Bharat, 
Jt.CCA
Phone No. 022-22614605
Email Id: 
ramraja.mali56@gov.in

Shri Anil Pratap Salunke, CCA
Phone No. 022-22614605
Email Id: salunke.anil@gov.in

Pr. CCA Mumbai

22

Shri Diganta Haloi, AO
Phone No.0364-2502154
Email Id: 
diganta.10032614@gov.in

Ms. G.G. Shabong, CCA
Phone No. 0364-2220475
Email Id: 
gerryshabong@gmail.com

CCA N.E.-I

23
Shri Vikeheil Khazo, AO
Phone No. 03862-229061
Email Id: ccane2-dot@gov.in

Shri K Sajal, Jt.CCA
Phone No. 03862-229061
Email Id: k.sajal92@gov.in

CCA N.E.-II

24

Dr. V Balasubramanian, Jt. 
CCA
Phone No. 0674-2395603 
Email Id: 
balasubramanian.v@gov.in

Shri K Vinod Kumar, CCA
Phone No. 0674-2391644
Email Id: ccaodisha.dot@nic.in

CCA Odisha

25
Shri Yog Raj, Jt.CCA
Phone No. 0172-2640013
Email Id: cca.pb-dot@nic.in

Shri Vijay Kumar, CCA
Phone No. 0172-2640013
Email Id: vijaykumar68@gov.in

CCA Punjab

26

Shri Dileep Kumar Rathore, 
Jt.CCA
Phone No. 0141-2706282
Email Id: dk.rathore84@nic.in

Shri Shyam Lal Meena, CCA
Phone No. 0141-2701819
Email Id: s_lmeena@nic.in

CCA Rajasthan

27

Dr. K Gowthami Balashri, 
Jt.CCA, 
Phone No.044-24955804
Email Id: jtccapen.ccatn@gov.in

Shri Ranganath Shyam A, CCA
Phone No. 0471 2304700
Email Id: ccatrivandrum@nic.in

CCA Taminadu

28
Shri C.M.Sampar, Jt.CCA
Phone No.040-27546366
Email Id:cm.sampar@nic.in

Smt. M. Anita, CCA
Phone No. 040-27639152
Email Id: ccahyd.ts-dot@gov.in

CCA Telangana

29

Ms. Deepali Gupta, Jt.CCA
Phone No. 0522-2304298
Email Id: 
deepali.gupta87@gov.in

Shri Sangeet Kumar, CCA
Phone No.0522-2302700
Email Id: cca.upeast@gov.in

CCA UP(East)

30

Ms.Anju Lata, Jt.CCA
Phone No. 0121-2513400
Email Id: jtccaupwest.me-
up@nic.in

Shri Nirdosh Kumar Yadav, CCA
Phone No. 0121-2402000
Email Id: ccaupwest.me-up@nic.in

CCA UP(West)
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Shri Ramesh Lal, Dy.CCA
Phone No.0135-2650467
Email Id: 
rameshsharma.lal@gov.in

Shri P Rithwik, Jt. CCA
Phone No. 0135-2712010
Email Id: ritwik.p@gov.in

CCA Uttarakhand

32

Shri Shubhranil Das, Jt.CCA
Phone No. 033-22905317
Email Id: 
shubhranil.das@gov.in

Ms. Dalzakam Valte, CCA
Phone No. 033-22905314
Email Id: valte@nic.in

CCA West Bengal


